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The restaurant from Kolkata offers 108 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of X212, If

you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get fine Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from First
Flush Kolkata in Kolkata, prepared for you in short time.
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Tirst flush Tolkata Menu

Salads DRY CHILLI LAMB 350

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 250 # L.
ouse specialties
ﬂppeﬁzerd PORK FRIED RICE 210

BEER BATTER ONION RING %210 1/ .
Suﬂe ‘Deuerta VEG SWEET CORN %130
BROWNIE %85

‘Bw'qera HOT SOUR VEG %100

CRISPY CORN CHEESE BURGER X275 . .
Fried rice

Tish dishes CHILLI CHICKEN WITH VEG FRIED
180
RICE
GRILLED FISH SANDWICH 3260
Y CHICKEN OMELETTE %310
GARDEN FRESH SANDWICH %120
w (] l.l “l
Side dishes H
VEG HAKKA NOODLES 90
DOUBLE CHEESE CHICKEN .
BURGER
T l SN ) l.l ..I
Rice DRY CHILLI CHICKEN %210
VEG FRIED RICE 95 . .
Tried Rice
Starters & Salads EGG CHICKEN FRIED RICE 160
FRENCH FRIES 3110

Popular products

Chicken EGG CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES %150

Chinese

Yeat CRISPY CHILLI BABY CORN %170

CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES X140
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Chinese Starters

CRISPY CHILLI MUSHROOM %200
ﬁ ﬁ l. [ ] l

CHILLI CHEESE OMELETTE X130
Chinese Soups

PORK THUKPA X235
Ttalian Bitez: Pasta & Pizza
CHICKEN PASTA IN ALFREDO

SAUCE X270
Chinese Noodles & Chowmein
PORK HAKKA NOODLES X205
Special Cakses

PLANE CAKE 45
Starters | Quick Bites

CHICKEN CHEESE BOMBS X250
Indo-Chinese

EGG HAKKA NOODLES %100
Chinese Starters: Tish

FISH FINGER (6 PCS) %250
Wheat Pasta

CHICKEN PASTA IN PESTO SAUCE X250

Fish in Gravy

FISH FRY (2 PCS)

Sauté

SAUTE MUSHROOM X160

CHOWMEIN & THUKPA (
NEPAT] STYIE)

VEG THUKPA X120

Suppen

CREAM OF TOMATO X140

Seasonal fippelizers & Small
Plates

CRAB SOUP X230
Chicken Coop

CHICKEN WINGS (6 PCS) X210
Thukpa ( ‘Veg & Non-veg)

EGG CHICKEN THUKPA X195
Non Veg 1 la Carte

PEPPER CHICKEN (6 PCS) X210
Tour to Ttaly

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT BALLS X260

7l Day Breakfast
&amp;amp; Tunch
Sandwiches
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X200

NUTELLA SANDWICH PORK VALOUTE WITH MEXICAN o
RICE COMBO
g HAM BACON OMELETTE 2230
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP 2110
BACON OMELETTE. 2160
Snacks SHREDDED CHICKEN OMLETTE X155
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL (2 PCS) %200 Recommended
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWN (6 PCS) X350
CHEESE CORN SPRINGROLL 2 5.
PCS)
Rice Dishes BASIL CHICKEN SKEWERS (4PCS) X220
CHICKEN FRIED RICE %150 VEG SPRING ROLL (2 PCS) %120
EGG FRIED RICE 2120
Omeleties MIXED HAKKA NOODLES 150
(WITHOUT PORK)
SPANISH OMELETTE %170
MIXED NOODLES (PORK) 2240
BACON OMELETTE 2220

FRIST FLUSH SPECIAL THUKPA X320

ﬂeaww M THAI CURRY PRAWN WITH EGG %280

NOODLES COMBO MEAL
MUSHROOM CORN GRILLED

SANDWICH 165 Starters
CHICKEN WITH MUSTARD %170
SANDWICH HOT AND SOUR CHICKEN SOUP X130
CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP X170
Dessert Combos CRISPY SEASAME CHICKEN (6
PCS) X200
SWEET AND SOUR FISH %280
SCHEZWAN RICE BROWNIE DRY CHILLI PORK %300
CHILLI CHICKEN VEG FRIED RICE %265 CHICKEN THUKPA %180

BROWNIE

Swiggy Eeclusive Combos Soups
CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP WITH A
THAI CURRY PRAWN WITH EGG TWIST X180
X280
NOODLES COMBO
CREAM OF CHICKEN MUSHROOM

SOUP X210
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NON VEG SWEET CORN

THAI GREEN CURRY NOODLE
SOuUP

SPICY CHICKEN THAI SOUP

SEAFOOD SOUP
(SHRIMP/BHETKI/SQUID)

Pasta

VEG PASTA IN PESTO SAUCE
VEG PASTA IN ALFREDO SAUCE
PESTO PASTA WITH PORK
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

BOLOGNESE PASTA WITH
CHICKEN

PASTA PESTO WITH SHRIMP

Sandwiches

AMERICAN CLUB SANDWICH

CHEESE CORN GRILLED
SANDWICH

EGG MAYO SANDWICH

CHICKEN HONEY MAYO
SANDWICH

CHICKEN HAM SANDWICH
PORK HAM SANDWICH

[ ]
Main Course
MIXED FRIED RICE WITH PORK

MIXED FRIED RICE WITHOUT
PORK

MIXED THUKPA CHICKEN
MIXED THUKPA PORK

PORK VALOUTE WITH MEXICAN
RICE COMBO MEAL

X160

X180

X140

X180

X230
X200
X280
X240

X310

X270

X280

X150

X120

X185

X195
X255

X250

X190

X260
X295

X275

CHILLI PANEER WITH VEG FRIED
RICE COMBO MEAL

SWEET AND SOUR FISH WITH
SCHEZWAN RICE COMBO MEAL

Quick Bites

»  MIXED VEGETABLE
b SPRING ROLL (2 PCS)

CHEESE SOLDIERS (5
PCS)

CHEESE CORN FRITTERS (2 PCS)
FISH FRY BHETKI (2 PCS)

CHEESY BETKI FISH BALLS (6
PCS)

VEG POT PIE

TANDOORI PANEER STICK
CRUMP FRIED ONION RING
CRISPY CAULIFLOWER TOFU
CHICKEN KICKERS (4 PCS)

CRISPY CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS (6
PCS)

BACON CHEESE BOMBS (5 PCS)
FISH FINGER BHETKI (6 PC)

X170

X195

X140

X250

X120
X530

X300

X250
X270
X190
X360
X270

X240

X300
X390
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CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH X120
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First flush fiolkata

21/2 Gariahat Road, Kolkata, Opening Hours:

West Bengal, India 700019 Monday 08:00-17:00
Tuesday 08:00-22:00
Wednesday 08:00-22:00
Thursday 08:00-22:00
Friday 08:00-22:00
Saturday 08:00-22:00
Sunday 08:00-22:00
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